12/15/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($720.07)
$725.00

$4.93

$4.93

Drawer

$11.23

$11.23

$11.23

$16.16

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$725.00

$725.00

$725.00

$725.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2,133.02) ($1.25) 106
$0.00 $0.00 0
($2,133.02) ($1.25) 106
($2,133.02) ($1.25) 106
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($130.47) $0.00 10
($130.47) $0.00 10
($130.47) $0.00 10
($2,263.49) ($1.25) 116

Handle Net Handle
$1,414.20 $1,412.95
$0.00 $0.00
$1,414.20 $1,412.95
$1,414.20 $1,412.95

Handle Net Handle
$141.70 $141.70
$141.70 $141.70
$141.70 $141.70
$1,555.90 $1,554.65

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



