Drawer Report By Satellite

12/15/201

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 418 WOOTE	(\$720.07)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,133.02)	<u>QRace</u> (\$1.25)	106	\$1,414.20	\$1,412.95	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal I</u>	Number 1026	\$4.93	\$725.00	\$0.00	(\$2,133.02)	(\$1.25)	106	\$1,414.20	\$1,412.95	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	J DDLE	\$4.93	\$725.00	\$0.00	(\$2,133.02)	(\$1.25)	106	\$1,414.20	\$1,412.95	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$11.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$130.47)	\$0.00	10	\$141.70	\$141.70	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$11.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$130.47)	\$0.00	10	\$141.70	\$141.70	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$11.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$130.47)	\$0.00	10	\$141.70	\$141.70	\$0.00	
<u> 1</u>	Totals:	\$16.16	\$725.00		(\$2,263.49)	(\$1.25)	116	\$1,555.90	\$1,554.65		